Group A

American Samoa - Vanuatu

Match

17

Match Officials:
Referee:

4th Official:

Goals Scored:

Date
16 JAN 2011

Isidore ASSIENE-AMBASSA (FRA)
Andrew ACHARI (F1J)

OFC U-17 Championship 2011

Match Summary

Venve

North Harbour Stadium/Auckland /NZL

Coordinator:

Assistant Referee 1:
Assistant Referee 2:

Time
13:00

Terry PIRI (COK)
Mark RULE (NZL)

VA
\
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championship

0:7 (0:2)
Att: 200

David FIRISUA (SOL)

11-Jean KALTAK (VAN) 24', 43", 60, 19-Tony KALTAK (VAN) 4¢’, 77', 90+1', 18- George MAHIT (VAN) 83'

American Samoa (ASM)

(1l
[2]
[3]
[4]
[3]
)
[7]
(8l
[ 9]
[10]
[12]

Substitutes:
[20]
[13]
[14]
[15]
[16]
[17]
[18]
[19]

Coach:

Goals:

Cavutions:
[10]
[3]
[7]
[19]

Expulsions:

Taufaivla MAVAEGA (GK)
Keniseli TUPUOLA

Rueben LUVU

Palauni TAPUSOA
Michael TAUMUA (-25")
Elama FAATONU

Lalotoa VAEAO

Panwechi KALEOPA (C) (-42")
Shalom LUANI

Ryan PETAIA

Kid BARTLEY

Conrado SILIGI (GK)
Ryan PAAGA (42')(-80")
Kaleopa SILIGI

Neemia KALEOPA
Franky LUVU

Tia SIONE

Paulo PAULO

Mark IEREMIA (25")

Rupeni LUVU (ASM)

Ryan PETAIA 47'
Rueben LUVU 67"
Lalotoa VAEAO 67'
Mark IEREMIA 90'

Vanuatu (VAN)

Cavutions:

Expulsions:

Selonie IARUEL (GK)
Raoul COULON

Jais MALSARANI
Jelene WAIWAI
Barry MANSALE
Santino MERMER (-57")
Abraham ROQUARA (C) (-69')
Jean KALTAK (-67")
Daniel TENENE
George MAHIT

Tony KALTAK

Julian KALOTANG (GK)
Channell OBED

Romain CARLOT (69")
Yoan BEN

Steve LOLTEN (67')
Steve SAILAS

Michel COULON (57")
Xavier MASSING
Andre KALSELIK

Wilson AUGUST (VAN)

Jean KALTAK 24'
Jean KALTAK 43'
Tony KALTAK 46'
Jean KALTAK 60'
Tony KALTAK 77"
George MAHIT 83'
Tony KALTAK 90'



Additional Time:

First half: 2 min., second half: 3 min.
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Group A championship
American Samoa - Vanuatu 0:7 (0:2)
Match Date Venue Time Att: 200
17 16 JAN 2011 North Harbour Stadium/Auckland /NZL 13:00
American Samoa (ASM) Match Events: Vanuatu (VAN)
24 G Jean KALTAK [11]
Michael TAUMUA [5] by Mark IEREMIA [19] S 25
Panwechi KALEOPA [8] by Ryan PAAGA [13] S 42
43 G Jean KALTAK [11]
46 G Tony KALTAK [19]
Ryan PETAIA [10] YC 47
57 S Santino MERMER [9] by Michel COULON [14]
60 G Jean KALTAK [11]
Rueben LUVU [3] YC 67
Lalotoa VAEAO [7] YC 67
67 S Jean KALTAK [11] by Steve LOLTEN [12]
69 S Abraham ROQUARA [10] by Romain CARLOT [6]
77 G Tony KALTAK [19]
Ryan PAAGA [13] by Neemia KALEOPA [15] S 80
83 G George MAHIT [18]
Mark IEREMIA [19] YC 90
90 G Tony KALTAK [19]



